2025 Budget

Expenses

Web Page

USPS

Secretary of State
Kiosk

Clean-up Day
Mailing

Annual Meeting
Insurance

Forest Service Permit
Lawyer

Total

Income

Interest Earned
Dues
Emergency Fund
Total

$160.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$300.00
$1,100.00
$2,400.00
$1,000.00

$5,860.00

$700.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,700.00



