2025 Budget

Expenses

Web Page	\$160.00
USPS	\$100.00
Secretary of State	\$100.00
Kiosk	\$300.00
Clean-up Day	\$200.00
Mailing	\$200.00
Annual Meeting	\$300.00
Insurance	\$1,100.00
Forest Service Permit	\$2,400.00
Lawyer	\$1,000.00

Total \$5,860.00

Income

Interest Earned	\$700.00
Dues	\$5,000.00
Emergency Fund	\$1,000.00
Total	\$6,700.00